High Performance Motors
for Industrial Power Tools
Peak performance for ergonomics and efficiency
in fastening, gripping and cutting applications.
Your tools can be more
powerful and efficient
Industrial Power Tools have an operating profile quite different from other motor-driven applications.
At first, there’s little resistance as the bolt threads in, or as the jaws of a cutting or gripping tool approach

Power
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
#
Poles
Mass
(g)
Recommended
Applications
12ECP48 8.1 46 45,000 12 48 2 30 μ torque tools/screwdriver, gripper
16ECP24 (*) 4 15.8 20,000 16 24 2 31 μ torque tools/screwdriver, gripper
16ECP36 7.2 34.6 60,000 16 36 2 41 μ torque tools/screwdriver, gripper
16ECP52 15.1 87.5 40,000 16 52 2 62 μ torque tools/screwdriver, gripper
22ECT35 20 117.4 20,000 22 35 4 67 μ torque tools/screwdriver, gripper
22ECP45 28.6 173 40,000 22 45 2 100 μ torque tools/screwdriver, gripper
22ECT48 41.1 290.7 18,500 22 48 4 98 μ torque tools/screwdriver, gripper
22ECP60 50.5 279 35,000 22 60 2 140 μ/low torque tools, stapling & agri-
cultural tools
22ECT60 65.7 454 19,000 22 60 4 123 μ/low torque tools, stapling & agri-
cultural tools
22ECT82 98.5 741 16,000 22 82 4 174 low torque nutrunner, strapping/
stapling/agricultural tools
30ECT64 137 1340
"20,500
(24000 with HS